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200501070000
10050

01/07/2005
12:58:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200401120000
17930

200501050000
05150

01/05/2005
02:08:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WARREN,
TRACEY M

200204250001
91361

200501110000
17260

01/11/2005
02:35:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

200206040002
61630

200501180000
26690

01/18/2005
01:30:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCONNELL,
ANNA R

199810090003
96641

200501200000
30300

01/20/2005
10:56:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

200207290003
50640

200501200000
30290

01/20/2005
10:56:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

200305020002
70240

200501210000
33210

01/21/2005
01:24:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK

199912290005
22151

200501250000
36960

01/25/2005
09:15:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHITE, DIANN
B

200501250000
36950

200501070000
09500

01/07/2005
11:20:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WREN,
MELINDA
GAYLE

199604260001
36361

200501050000
05440

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUCHANAN
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200207220003
41080

200501130000
21890

01/13/2005
01:08:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

200409270005
34050

200501120000
18890

01/12/2005
10:52:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

200311190007
60370

200501140000
23890

01/14/2005
12:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KANE, JUSTIN
H

199510200003
01621

200501210000
33000

01/21/2005
01:04:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOWLING,
GARY

200407200004
02130



200501210000
33710

01/21/2005
02:45:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

200408310004
85840

200501210000
33700

01/21/2005
02:45:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

200410130005
66170

200501040000
02300

01/04/2005
12:30:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

32 141 200406160003
27950

Lot#:501
Book:32
Pg:141

200501050000
03790

01/05/2005
08:21:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCROGGINS,
BRYAN C

32 26 Lot#:177
Book:32 Pg:26

200501070000
09510

01/07/2005
11:20:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GRIFFIN,
DOUGLAS LEE

21 84 200412230007
00590

Lot#:69
Book:21 Pg:84

200501050000
05430

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

33 24 200409020004
92450

Lot#:528
Book:33 Pg:24

200501050000
05450

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

33 24 200405280002
86300

Lot#:535
Book:33 Pg:24

200501050000
05460

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

33 25 200406010002
91850

Lot#:276
Book:33 Pg:25

200501050000
05480

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

32 26 200407200004
02140

Lot#:176
Book:32 Pg:26

200501050000
05510

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STIRLING
GROUP INC

28 135 200110110004
42691

Lot#:12
Book:28
Pg:135

200501050000
05490

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND CORP

32 26 200403080001
16920

Lot#:162
Book:32 Pg:26

200501050000
05520

01/05/2005
02:32:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STIRLING
GROUP INC
AND REID
JONES

28 135 200110110004
42691

Lot#:11
Book:28
Pg:135

200501100000
12420

01/10/2005
10:57:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

33 26 200405210002
69370

Lot#:504
Book:33 Pg:26

200501060000
07090

01/06/2005
09:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAZORE,
SCOTT M

33 110 Lot#:1604
Book:33
Pg:110

200501060000
07160

01/06/2005
09:41:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE,
KIMBERLY R

33 25 Lot#:349
Book:33 Pg:25

200501100000
12970

01/10/2005
08:40:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
JOHN R

33 80 Lot#:1305
Book:33 Pg:80


