Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/01; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501070000 10050	01/07/2005 12:58:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					200401120000 17930	
200501050000 05150	01/05/2005 02:08:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN, TRACEY M					200204250001 91361	
200501110000 17260	01/11/2005 02:35:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES AND LAND CORPORATIO N					200206040002 61630	
200501180000 26690	01/18/2005 01:30:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCONNELL, ANNA R					199810090003 96641	
200501200000 30300	01/20/2005 10:56:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES AND LAND CORPORATIO N					200207290003 50640	
200501200000 30290	01/20/2005 10:56:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES AND LAND CORPORATIO N					200305020002 70240	
200501210000 33210	01/21/2005 01:24:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK					199912290005 22151	
200501250000 36960	01/25/2005 09:15:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE, DIANN B					200501250000 36950	
200501070000 09500	01/07/2005 11:20:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WREN, MELINDA GAYLE					199604260001 36361	
200501050000 05440	01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCHANAN DEVELOPMEN T INC					200207220003 41080	
200501130000 21890	01/13/2005 01:08:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES					200409270005 34050	
200501120000 18890	01/12/2005 10:52:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP					200311190007 60370	
200501140000 23890	01/14/2005 12:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KANE, JUSTIN H					199510200003 01621	
200501210000 33000	01/21/2005 01:04:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWLING, GARY					200407200004 02130	

01/21/2005 02:45:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES					200408310004 85840	
01/21/2005 02:45:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP					200410130005 66170	
01/04/2005 12:30:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			32	141	200406160003 27950	Lot#:501 Book:32 Pg:141
01/05/2005 08:21:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCROGGINS, BRYAN C			32	26		Lot#:177 Book:32 Pg:26
01/07/2005 11:20:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GRIFFIN, DOUGLAS LEE			21	84	200412230007 00590	Lot#:69 Book:21 Pg:84
01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			33	24	200409020004 92450	Lot#:528 Book:33 Pg:24
01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			33	24	200405280002 86300	Lot#:535 Book:33 Pg:24
01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP			33	25	200406010002 91850	Lot#:276 Book:33 Pg:25
01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP			32	26	200407200004 02140	Lot#:176 Book:32 Pg:26
01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STIRLING GROUP INC			28	135	200110110004 42691	Lot#:12 Book:28 Pg:135
01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORP			32	26	200403080001 16920	Lot#:162 Book:32 Pg:26
01/05/2005 02:32:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STIRLING GROUP INC AND REID JONES			28	135	200110110004 42691	Lot#:11 Book:28 Pg:135
01/10/2005 10:57:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC			33	26	200405210002 69370	Lot#:504 Book:33 Pg:26
01/06/2005 09:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAZORE, SCOTT M			33	110		Lot#:1604 Book:33 Pg:110
01/06/2005 09:41:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE, KIMBERLY R			33	25		Lot#:349 Book:33 Pg:25
01/10/2005 08:40:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, JOHN R			33	80		Lot#:1305 Book:33 Pg:80
	02:45:00 01/21/2005 02:45:00 01/04/2005 12:30:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00 01/05/2005 02:32:00	02:45:00 FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/21/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/04/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/07/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/06/2005 NEW SOUTH FE	02:45:00 FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/21/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/04/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/07/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/07/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 01/06/2005 NEW SOUTH FE	02:45:00 FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK TRANSFER 01/21/2005 02:45:00 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER 01/04/2005 12:30:00 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE 01/05/2005 08:21:00 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantee MORTGAGE 01/07/2005 11:20:00 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE 01/05/2005 02:32:00 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE	02-45:00 FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK TRANSFER E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES 01/21/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP 01/04/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantee MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC SCROGGINS, BRYAN C 01/07/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantee MORTGAGE CORRECTION GRIFFIN, DOUGLAS LEE 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE AMERICAN HOMES ALAND CORP 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK Grantor FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK PARTIAL RELEASE AMERICAN HOMES ALAND CORP 01/05/2005 NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK <td> December December</td> <td> </td> <td> </td> <td> </td> <td> </td>	December December				